Moandmkaumnm

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 2.0

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 2.2

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 3.0

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 2.0 4-
matic

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 2.2 4-
matic

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) 3,0

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) 3.2

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 2.2

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 2.0

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) 3.7

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 2.0 4-
matic

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 2.2 4-
matic

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 3.0

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 2.0

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) 3.5

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) 3.7

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO (W639) CDI 2.0 4-
matic

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTo6yc (W639) 110
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 113

lon

07.2010 - .

07.2010 - .

07.2010 - .

07.2010 - .

07.2010 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

06.2004 - .

07.2005 - .

07.2005 - .

03.2006 - .

08.2005 - .

09.2007 - .

06.2004 - 07.2007

03.2006 - .

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

[euratennb

CDI 2.0 Anzenb

CDI 2.2 Anzenb

CDI 3.0 Anzenb

CDI 2.0 4-matic
Ousenb

CDI 2.2 4-matic
Ousenb

3,0 6eH3uH

3.2 6eH3uH

CDI 2.2 Anzenb

CDI 2.0 Anzenb

3.7 6eH3uH

CDI 2.0 4-matic
Ousenb

CDI 2.2 4-matic
Ousenb

CDI 3.0 Anzenb

CDI 2.0 Anzenb

3.5 6eH3uH

3.7 6eH3uH

CDI 2.0 4-matic
Ousenb

110 CDI Ausenb

113 CDI Auzenb

Bug cbopkm

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

aBTobyC

aBTobyC



CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 116
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTo6yc (W639) 122
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 116
CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 113
CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTo6yc (W639) 119

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 111
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 115
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTo6yc (W639) 122

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTo6yc (W639) 109
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 123

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 109
CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 126

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 111
CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO agTobyc (W639) 111
CDI (639.701)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 115
CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 120
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) 123

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (W639) E-
CELL

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO hyproH
(W639) 110 CDI

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

06.2004 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

07.2006 - .

06.2004 - 07.2008

03.2012 - .

09.2010 - .

116 CDI Ausenb

122 CDI dunsenb

116 CDI 4x4 Ousenb

113 CDI 4x4 Ounsenb

119 6eH3uH

111 CDI dunsenb

115 CDI Auzenb

122 6eH3uH

109 CDI dunsenb

123 6eH3uH

109 CDI 4x4 Ounsenb

126 6eH3uH

111 CDI 4x4 Ounsenb

111 CDI (639.701)
Ousenb

115 CDI 4x4 Ounsenb

120 CDI Auzenb

123 6eH3uH

E-CELL

110 CDI Auzenb

(100)

163
(120)

224
(165)

163
(120)

136
(100)

190
(140)

109
(80)

150
(110)

218
(160)

231
(170)

258
(190)

109
(80)

116
(85)

150
(110)

204
(150)

224
(165)

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

dyproH



MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO chyproH
(W639) 113 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO hyproH
(W639) 116 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO cpyproH
(W639) 122 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO yproH
(W639) 115 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO cpyproH
(W639) 111 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO dyproH
(W639) 119

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO cpyproH
(W639) 122

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO cbyproH
(W639) 109 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO cyproH
(W639) 111 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO yproH
(W639) 120 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO cyproH
(W639) 111 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO cyproH
(W639) 115 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO dyproH
(W639) 126

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO chyproH
(W639) 109 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO dyproH
(W639) 123 (639.603)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO dyproH
(W639) 123

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO cyproH
(W639) 113 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO cyproH
(W639) 116 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO / MIXTO hyproH
(W639) E-CELL

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (W447) V 200

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2007 - .

07.2006 - .

09.2007 - .

07.2006 - .

09.2007 - .

08.2006 - .

06.2004 - 07.2008

06.2004 - 07.2008

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

03.2012 - .

03.2014 - .

113 CDI Auzenb

116 CDI Ausenb

122 CDI dunsenb

115 CDI Auzenb

111 CDI dunsenb

119 6eH3uH

122 6eH3nH

109 CDI dunsenb

111 CDI dunsenb

120 CDI Auzenb

111 CDI 4x4 Ounsenb

115 CDI 4x4 Ounsenb

126 6eH3uH

109 CDI dunsenb

123 (639.603) 6eH3uH

123 6eH3uH

113 CDI 4x4 Ounsenb

116 CDI 4x4 Ounsenb

E-CELL

V 200 CDI/d

136
(100)

163
(120)

224
(165)

150
(110)

109
(80)

190
(140)

218
(160)

116
(85)

204
(150)

109
(80)

150
(110)

258
(190)

231
(170)

224
(165)

136
(100)

163
(120)

82
(60)

136

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

B3H



CDI/d (447.815, 447.811, 447.813)

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (W447) V 220
CDI/d (447.815, 447.811, 447.813)

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (W447) V 250
BlueTEC / d (447.815, 447.811, 447.813)

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (W447) V 250
BlueTEC / d 4-matic

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (W447) V 200
CDI / d 4-matic

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (W447) V 220
CDI / d 4-matic

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO cypro (W447) 109
CDI (447.601, 447.603, 447.605)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO chyproH (W447) 111
CDI (447.601, 447.603, 447.605)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO chyproH (W447) 114
CDI (447.601, 447.603, 447.605)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO chyproH (W447) 116
CDI (447.601, 447.603, 447.605)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO cypro (W447) 119
BlueTEC (447.601, 447.603, 447.605)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO chyproH (W447) 114
CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO chyproH (W447) 116
CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO Mixto (W447) 119
BlueTEC 4x4 (447.605)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO Tourer (W447) 109
CDI /109 BlueTEC (447.701, 447.703,
447.705)

(447.815, 447.811,
447.813) Onzens

V 220 CDI/ d
(447.815, 447.811,
447.813) Onzens

03.2014 - .

V 250 BlueTEC / d
(447.815, 447.811,
447.813) Onzens

03.2014 - .

V 250 BlueTEC / d 4-

12.2014 - . matic Ousens

V 200 CDI / d 4-matic

04.2015 - . Tusens

V 220 CDI / d 4-matic

04.2015 - . Tusens

109 CDI (447.601,
447.603, 447.605)
Ousenb

10.2014 - .

111 CDI (447.601,
447.603, 447.605)
Ousenb

10.2014 - .

114 CDI (447.601,
447.603, 447.605)
Ousenb

10.2014 - .

116 CDI (447.601,
447.603, 447.605)
Ousenb

10.2014 - .

119 BlueTEC
(447.601, 447.603,
447.605) dnzens

10.2014 - .

07.2015 - . 114 CDI 4x4 Ounsenb

07.2015 -. 116 CDI 4x4 Ou3enb

119 BlueTEC 4x4

12.2014 -. (447.605) Qnsenb

109 CDI / 109
BlueTEC (447.701,
447.703, 447.705)

Ousenb

10.2014 - .

(100)

163
(120)

190
(140)

190
(140)

136
(100)

163
(120)

88
(65)

114
(84)

136
(100)

163
(120)

190
(140)

136
(100)

163
(120)

190
(140)

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH/yHmBepcan

aBTobyC



MERCEDES-BENZ VITO Tourer (W447) 111
CDI/ 111 BlueTEC (447.701, 447.703,
447.705)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO Tourer (W447) 114
CDI/ 114 BlueTEC (447.701, 447.703,
447.705)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO Tourer (W447) 116
CDI /116 BlueTEC (447.701, 447.703,
447.705)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO Tourer (W447) 119
BlueTEC (447.701, 447.703, 447.705)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO Tourer (W447) 119
BlueTEC 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO Tourer (W447) 114
BlueTEC 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO Tourer (W447) 116
BlueTEC 4x4

10.2014 - .

10.2014 - .

10.2014 - .

10.2014 - .

12.2014 - .

07.2015 - .

07.2015 - .

111 CDI /111
BlueTEC (447.701,
447.703, 447.705)

Ousenb

114 CDI / 114
BlueTEC (447.701,
447.703, 447.705)

Ousenb

116 CDI / 116
BlueTEC (447.701,
447.703, 447.705)

Ousenb

119 BlueTEC
(447.701, 447.703,
447.705) Onzens

119 BlueTEC 4x4
Ousenb

114 BlueTEC 4x4
Ousenb

116 BlueTEC 4x4
Ousenb

114
(84)

136
(100)

163
(120)

190
(140)

190
(140)

136
(100)

163
(120)

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC



